

BID TABULATION
 DETENTION BASIN REHABILITATION
 CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Anglin Civil, LLC
 13000 Newburgh Road
 Livonia, MI 48150
 Phone: (734) 464-2600

TSP Environmental
 25000 Capital
 Redford, MI 48239
 Phone: (734) 838-0426

Catskill Remedial Contrating Services
 10315 Grand River Road, Ste. 101
 Brighton, MI 48116
 Phone: (810) 775-3649

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048
 Phone: (586) 749-8593

Pipeline Management Company
 2673 E. Maple Road
 Milford, MI 48381
 Phone: (248) 685-1500

M-K Construction Co., Inc.
 18388 Dix Toledo
 Brownstown, MI 48193
 Phone: (734) 283-4637

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$43,960.00	\$43,960.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2. Site Clearing	2,772	Syd	\$13.91	\$38,558.52 *	\$6.31	\$17,491.32	\$3.13	\$8,676.36	\$2.20	\$6,098.40	\$15.00	\$41,580.00	\$32.00	\$88,704.00
3. Audio Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$2,257.50	\$2,257.50	\$1,397.88	\$1,397.88	\$2,865.00	\$2,865.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,581.00	\$22,581.00
4. Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 12 inch (As Needed)	28	Ea	\$203.45	\$5,696.60 *	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$883.33	\$24,733.24	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$750.00	\$21,000.00	\$488.00	\$13,664.00
5. Tree, Rem, 12 inch to 18 inch (As Needed)	3	Ea	\$607.27	\$1,821.81 *	\$3,656.40	\$10,969.20	\$1,582.88	\$4,748.64	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$774.00	\$2,322.00
6. White Spruce (Picea glauca), 6'-8', B&B	9	Ea	\$1,614.17	\$14,527.53 *	\$2,348.16	\$21,133.44	\$910.61	\$8,195.49	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$850.00	\$7,650.00	\$1,647.00	\$14,823.00
7. Floating Turbidity Curtain (As Needed)	200	Lft	\$23.78	\$4,756.00 *	\$48.10	\$9,620.00	\$21.80	\$4,360.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$103.00	\$20,600.00
8. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	805	Ft	\$3.16	\$2,543.80 *	\$5.80	\$4,669.00	\$5.82	\$4,685.10	\$1.25	\$1,006.25	\$6.50	\$5,232.50	\$15.00	\$12,075.00
9. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	6	Ea	\$156.27	\$937.62 *	\$236.64	\$1,419.84	\$138.56	\$831.36	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$257.00	\$1,542.00
10. Fence, Protective (As Needed)	50	Lft	\$18.70	\$935.00 *	\$140.30	\$7,015.00	\$21.33	\$1,066.50	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$9.00	\$450.00
11. 6' Chain-Link Fence, Rem.	16	LFt	\$37.93	\$606.88 *	\$89.86	\$1,437.76	\$42.46	\$679.36	\$53.00	\$848.00	\$160.00	\$2,560.00	\$18.00	\$288.00
12. 6' Chain-Link Double Gate	1	Ea	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$2,337.00	\$2,337.00	\$2,944.00	\$2,944.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$5,980.00	\$5,980.00
13. Fence, Rem, Salv, and Reinstall	24	LFt	\$59.01	\$1,416.24 *	\$154.13	\$3,699.12	\$49.75	\$1,194.00	\$140.00	\$3,360.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$152.00	\$3,648.00
14. Sediment Dredging, Dewatering, and Related Equipment/Materials	1,350	Cyd	\$38.89	\$52,501.50 *	\$88.07	\$118,894.50	\$85.48	\$115,398.00	\$179.00	\$241,650.00	\$254.00	\$342,900.00	\$369.00	\$498,150.00
15. Haul and Dispose of Dredged Material	1,350	Cyd	\$73.17	\$98,779.50 *	\$34.57	\$46,669.50	\$72.17	\$97,429.50	\$86.00	\$116,100.00	\$125.00	\$168,750.00	\$301.00	\$406,350.00
16. Geotextile Filter Bags	2.00	Ea	\$3,825.23	\$7,650.46	\$1,171.00	\$2,342.00	\$385.64	\$771.28	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$38,619.00	\$77,238.00
17. Invasive Species Control	1.85	AC	\$10,500.00	\$19,425.00	\$9,300.00	\$17,205.00	\$14,291.85	\$26,439.92	\$7,500.00	\$13,875.00	\$12,500.00	\$23,125.00	\$15,556.00	\$28,778.60
18. 2" Topsoil and Straw Blanket	5,985	Syd	\$8.24	\$49,316.40 *	\$8.68	\$51,949.80	\$16.26	\$97,316.10	\$9.00	\$53,865.00	\$6.00	\$35,910.00	\$46.00	\$275,310.00
19. Restoration, Turf Grass Seed Mix	4,062	Syd	\$6.62	\$26,890.44 *	\$7.44	\$30,221.28	\$5.15	\$20,919.30	\$2.00	\$8,124.00	\$4.00	\$16,248.00	\$33.00	\$134,046.00
20. Restoration, Woodland Edge Seed Mix	3,867	Syd	\$4.20	\$16,241.40	\$4.96	\$19,180.32	\$4.71	\$18,213.57	\$3.00	\$11,601.00	\$6.00	\$23,202.00	\$5.00	\$19,335.00
21. Restoration, Detention Basin Seed Mix	4,468	Syd	\$3.86	\$17,246.48 *	\$4.65	\$20,776.20	\$4.31	\$19,257.08	\$2.00	\$8,936.00	\$6.00	\$26,808.00	\$5.00	\$22,340.00
22. Restoration, Wetland Seed Mix	2,326	Syd	\$3.89	\$9,048.14 *	\$4.65	\$10,815.90	\$4.58	\$10,653.08	\$4.00	\$9,304.00	\$9.00	\$20,934.00	\$5.00	\$11,630.00
23. Native Plant Plugs, 18" O.C. (Triangular)	1,032	Ea	\$4.46	\$4,602.72 *	\$5.46	\$5,634.72	\$6.04	\$6,233.28	\$40.00	\$41,280.00	\$20.00	\$20,640.00	\$21.00	\$21,672.00
24. Erosion Control, Temporary Access Drive	2	Ea	\$2,533.66	\$5,067.32	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,368.71	\$12,737.42	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,390.00	\$26,780.00
25. Traffic Control	1	LS	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$68,558.00	\$68,558.00
26. Permit Allowance	3,500	Dlr	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00
27. Observation Crew Days		Days/800	70	\$56,000.00	50	\$40,000.00	35	\$28,000.00	45	\$36,000.00	30	\$24,000.00	145	\$116,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$468,251.86 *		\$486,378.78		\$567,187.58		\$632,299.65		\$864,549.50		\$1,966,364.60 *

ENGINEER: Fatemeh Babakhani, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303